
Northland Regional Council Awarded Contracts Report

Contracts with value $50,000 or greater, commencing between 1 July 2022 and 30 June 2023

Contract Description Supplier Contract Start Date
Contract Value       

(Ex GST) Comment
Predator Free Whangarei - Qualmons detection dog and handler Qualmons Ltd 3 April 2023 180,000$                  
Predator Free Pewhairangi Whanui Mataroa Kiwi Coast Kiwi Coast Trust 23 February 2023 350,000$                  
Whangarei CBD Master Planning CPRW Group Limited 1 September 2022 67,000$                    
Enterprise Accounting and Financial Services Sabelco NZ 20 February 2023 60,480$                    
Esri Small Local Government Enterprise Agreement Renewal Eagle Technology 9 January 2023 163,770$                  
Batwing 2022 2023 Search and control work Kohumaru O'Rourke Sons Safetree Ltd 3 February 2023 75,000$                    
Batwing search and control Kerikeri Whangarei Whangaroa Core January April 2022 202 AsureQuality Ltd 11 January 2023 65,000$                    
Regional Approach to Flood Risk Management BECA 19 December 2022 156,860$                  
Pest Plants Geospatial Information Management System development Ethos Environmental Ltd 7 December 2022 64,560$                    
Predator Free Enhanced Mustelid Suppression Kiwi Coast 2022 2023 Kiwi Coast Trust 1 November 2022 170,000$                  
PFW Kiwi Coast enhanced mustelid suppression delivery 2022 Kiwi Coast Trust 1 July 2022 170,000$                  
Technology One SaaS Lite Technology One 3 October 2022 150,000$                  
Enterprise Data Migration Services Innovative Computer Solutions Ltd 3 October 2022 64,800$                    
Manchurian Wild Rice GETS Request for proposal 2022 - 2023 Team Vegetation Ltd 23 October 2022 58,000$                    
Kiwi Link HVA 2022 2023 Kiwi Coast Trust 1 July 2022 120,000$                  
CAREX Contracting Predator Control TLC Area Tutukaka HVA 2022-23 Carex Contracting 1 July 2022 59,359$                    
Kioreroa Beacon removal Stanaway Marine Services Limited 14 August 2022 110,000$                  
Backyard Kiwi Waima Holdings 2022 23 Waima Holdings 1 July 2022 70,000$                    
Ambient air monitoring services Watercare Laboratory Services 1 July 2022 61,666$                    
Russell Forest Sika DNA Survey Trap and Trigger Contract 2022 10 Trap and Trigger 1 July 2022 100,000$                  
Northland Macroinvertebrate Drivers Study National Institute of Water and Atmospheric Research 1 July 2022 670,000$                  
Land Use Geospatial Layer 2022-2023 Landcare Research NZ Limited 7 November 2022 160,000$                  


	2022-2023

